
Cured meats, local cheese, house-made pickles, 

hummus, relish, mustard, greens, bread  | DFA |

Ploughman's Plate   

$27.9 Members | $29.9 Non-members

Southern Ocean Oysters

Natural or Kilpatrick or Rockefeller

(6)  $27.9 Members | $29.9 Non-members

(12) $45.9 Members | $47.9 Non-members

Kilpatrick + $3 | Rockefeller + $3

Non-members

Calamari | GF | DF |

Crispy calamari, lemon, smoked paprika & orange aioli

$16.9

Peri Peri Chicken Wings | GF | DF |

Fried chicken wings, house-made peri peri sauce

$17.9

Prawn Cocktail | GFA | DF |

Local prawns, harissa cream, minted cucumber, wonton crisps

$17.9

Tempura Eggplant | V | GF | DF |

Fried eggplant, sambal, sweet & sour glaze, sesame

$16.9

Pizzas

Additional toppings vary in price | Gluten-free bases + $4.9  | Vegan Cheese + $1.9

Margherita

Supreme 

Chicken 

Sopressa 

$19.9

www.coolumsurfclub.com  (07) 5446 1148 

$24.9

$25.9

$22.9

$27.9

$28.9

$25.9$22.9

Add bacon +$1.9Garlic & Cheese Bread $13.9

Bowl of Chips with Aioli | V | GF | DF | $12.9

Sweet Potato Chips with Aioli | V | GF | DF |

Members

$14.9

$15.9

$15.9

$14.9

$11.9

$10.9

$13.9 $15.9

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 

Fried chicken, slaw, pickles, lettuce, smoky BBQ, Kewpie

$28.9$25.9

Barramundi  Burger 

Battered fish, coleslaw, pickles, lettuce, curry mayonnaise

$27.9$24.9

Steak Sanga 

Scotch steak, caramelised onions, beetroot, tomato, 

lettuce, mustard mayonnaise, toasted panini

$29.9$26.9

Classic Beef Burger 

180g patty, cheese, onion, pickles, tomato, lettuce,

mustard, burger sauce

$26.9 $29.9

Add extra patty +$7.9

Members Non-membersBurgers, Sangas & Salads

Pepperoni, bacon, olives, capsicum, mushrooms, pineapple, napoli, mozzarella

Cherry tomatoes, napoli, mozzarella, pesto

Roast chicken, camembert, rosemary, onion, confit garlic, mozzarella, rocket

Local handmade salami, olives, napoli, mozzarella, basil

Zaa-tar Grilled Chicken Salad | GFA |

Grilled chicken, pumpkin, hummus, pickled onion,

almonds, rocket, labneh, lemon, mint, coriander

$25.9 $28.9

Members Non-members

To Start

Almost Caesar Salad  | DF | GFA |

Cos wedges, Caesar-style dressing, prosciutto,

parmesan, pangrattato, eggs

Add chicken +$4.9

$23.9 $26.9

Grains and Veg Salad | GF | V | VEA |

Quinoa, black rice, roast beetroot, pickled

cabbage, kale, goats cheese, seeds & nuts

$23.9 $26.9

Add crumbed mushrooms +$4.9

Burgers & Sangas served with Chips

Mushroom Burger | V | VOA |

Crumbed  field mushroom, pickles, tomato, lettuce, herbed aioli 

$27.9$24.9

Add bacon +$2.5 Add cheese +$1.9 Gluten-free roll | DF | +$2.9

Available Lunch Only



From the Grill All meats are cooked over our signature ironbark-fueled chargrill

Steak Toppers: Creamy Garlic Prawns $8.9 | Calamari $6.9 | Garlic Moreton Bay Bug  $9.9 

Sides: Almost Caesar Salad $8.9 | BBQ Corn, Smoked Paprika Butter $8.9 | Steamed Greens $7.9

Main Courses Members

250g Kilcoy Rump | GF | DF | 

with chips & salad or mash & veg - choice of sauce

$32.9$29.9

Non-members

Calamari | GF | DF |

Crispy calamari, chips, salad, lemon, smoked paprika & orange aioli

$25.9 $28.9

House-made Chicken Schnitzel

Panko crumbed chicken breast, chips, salad – choice of sauce

$24.9 $27.9

Classic Chicken Parmy |

Chicken schnitzel, smoked ham, napoli, mozzarella, chips, salad

$27.9 $30.9

Seafood Plate for One | DF | GFA |

Local prawns, oysters, calamari, battered fish, chips, salad, lemon, tartare

$47.9$44.9

Fish & Chips | DF |

Market fish, beer-battered, chips, salad, lemon, tartare

$26.9 $29.9

300g Queensland Scotch Fillet | GF | DF | 

with chips & salad or mash & veg - choice of sauce

$44.9$41.9

Beef Short Rib | GF | DF | 

with chips & salad or mash & veg - choice of sauce

$42.9$39.9

Tasmanian Lamb Shoulder (To Share) | GF Option Available |

Oyster-cut shoulder, spiced yoghurt, coriander, mint, lemon, grilled flatbread, steamed greens

$75.9$69.9

| GF Gluten free | DF Dairy free | V Vegetarian | VE Vegan | VEA Vegan Available | GFA Gluten Free Available |

15% public holiday surcharge applies to non-members  | Become a member today for just $10

Sauces: Gravy | GF | DF |  Pepper, Mushroom, Dianne, Creamy Garlic | GF |  Red Wine Jus | GF | DF |

Eggplant  Parmy | V |

Crumbed eggplant, napoli, mozzarella, chips, salad

$27.9 $30.9

Eggplant  Schnitzel | V |

Crumbed eggplant, chips, salad - choice of sauce

$24.9 $27.9

Add vegan cheese +$1.9 | VE |


